
 

 
DAYS  COURSE 

HOURS 

GENCAY SARIIŞIK A.SABRİ ÖĞÜTLÜ HAKAN 
KARAÇİZMELİ 

MEHMET MİMAN SERKAN KAYA 

MONDAY 

08:00-08:50      

09:00-09:50      

10:00-10:50      

11:00-11:50      

12:00-12:50      

13:00-13:50      

14:00-14:50      

15:00-15:50      

16:00-16:50      

TUESDA
Y 

08:00-08:50      

09:00-09:50      

10:00-10:50      

11:00-11:50      

12:00-12:50      

13:00-13:50      

14:00-14:50      

15:00-15:50      

16:00-16:50      

WEDNES
DAY 

08:00-08:50  Experimental Design 

and  Analysis 

 Transportation 

Logistics and Eng. 

 

09:00-09:50  Experimental Design 

and  Analysis 
 Transportation 

Logistics and Eng. 
 

10:00-10:50  Experimental Design 

and  Analysis 
 Transportation 

Logistics and Eng. 
 

11:00-11:50 Scientific Res. Tech.     

12:00-12:50 Scientific Res. Tech.     

13:00-13:50 Scientific Res. Tech.     

14:00-14:50 Product Development 

and Design 

 Process Design and 

Management 

 Decision Models and 

Analysis 

15:00-15:50 Product Development 

and Design 
 Process Design and 

Management 
 Decision Models and 

Analysis 
16:00-16:50 Product Development 

and Design 
 Process Design and 

Management 
 Decision Models and 

Analysis 

THURSD
AY 

08:00-08:50      

09:00-09:50 R&D Man. in 

Industry 

Applied Statistics  Introduction to 

Optimization 

 

10:00-10:50 R&D Man. in 

Industry 
Applied Statistics  Introduction to 

Optimization 
 

11:00-11:50 R&D Man. in 

Industry 
Applied Statistics  Introduction to 

Optimization 
 

12:00-12:50      

13:00-13:50   Statistical Quality 

Control 

 Scheduling 

14:00-14:50   Statistical Quality 
Control 

 Scheduling 

15:00-15:50   Statistical Quality 

Control 
 Scheduling 

16:00-16:50      

FRIDAY 

08:00-08:50      

09:00-09:50      

10:00-10:50      

11:00-11:50      

12:00-12:50      

13:00-13:50      

14:00-14:50      

15:00-15:50      

16:00-16:50      

 


