DAYS	COURSE HOURS	GENCAY SARIIŞIK	A.SABRİ ÖĞÜTLÜ	HAKAN KARAÇİZMELİ	MEHMET MİMAN	SERKAN KAYA
MONDAY	08:00-08:50					
	09:00-09:50					
	10:00-10:50					
	11:00-11:50					
	12:00-12:50					
	13:00-13:50					
	14:00-14:50					
	15:00-15:50					
	16:00-16:50					
TUESDA Y	08:00-08:50					
	09:00-09:50					
	10:00-10:50					
	11:00-11:50					
	12:00-12:50					
	13:00-13:50					
	14:00-14:50					
	15:00-15:50					
	16:00-16:50		Ermanimartal Daris		Tuongn4-4	
WEDNES DAY	08:00-08:50		Experimental Design and Analysis		Transportation Logistics and Eng.	
	09:00-09:50		Experimental Design		Transportation	
			and Analysis		Logistics and Eng.	
	10:00-10:50		Experimental Design and Analysis		Transportation Logistics and Eng.	
	11:00-11:50	Scientific Res. Tech.				
	12:00-12:50	Scientific Res. Tech.				
	13:00-13:50	Scientific Res. Tech.				
	14:00-14:50	Product Development and Design		Process Design and Management		Decision Models and Analysis
	15:00-15:50	Product Development and Design		Process Design and Management		Decision Models and Analysis
	16:00-16:50	Product Development and Design		Process Design and Management		Decision Models and Analysis
THURSD AY	08:00-08:50	and Design		Management		7 marysis
	09:00-09:50	R&D Man. in Industry	Applied Statistics		Introduction to Optimization	
	10:00-10:50	R&D Man. in Industry	Applied Statistics		Introduction to Optimization	
	11:00-11:50	R&D Man. in Industry	Applied Statistics		Introduction to Optimization	
	12:00-12:50					
	13:00-13:50			Statistical Quality Control		Scheduling
	14:00-14:50			Statistical Quality Control Statistical Quality		Scheduling Scheduling
	15:00-15:50 16:00-16:50			Control		Scheduling
FRIDAY	08:00-08:50					
	09:00-09:50					
	10:00-10:50					
	11:00-11:50					
	12:00-12:50					
	13:00-12:50	<u> </u>				
	14:00-14:50					
	15:00-15:50					
	16:00-16:50					